
CASTRIES
collection

//
superf cie de tacto suave y seductor. estructuras f rmes y estables. colección versátil y 
completa para disfrutar de los espacios abiertos.
Smooth and seductive surface touch. strong and stable structures. versatile and complete to 
enjoy the open space collection.
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CASTRIES LIVINGWHEREVER YOU ARE



CASTRIES LIVING

Conjunto modular rinconera Castries en acabado Kubu Mushroom
Corner set Castries Kubu Mushroom

WHEREVER YOU ARE



CASTRIES DININGWHEREVER YOU ARE



CASTRIES CHILL OUT

Mecedora Castries en Kubu Mushroom
Castries Rocking chair Kubu Mushroom

WHEREVER YOU ARE



CASTRIES KUBU MUSHROOM / SILVER WALNUT

23221
Sillón / Armchair 
Fauteuil / Кресло
0,62 m3 
26,56 Kg.

108

75

92

23222
Sofá 2 pl / Loveseat 
Sofa / Двухместный диван
0,91 m3 
37,40 Kg.

173

75

92

23223
Sofá / Sofa 
Sofa / Трехместный диван
1,23 m3 
49,02 Kg.

240

75

92

23226
Mesa centro / Coffee table 
Table basse / Журнальный 
стол 0,17 m3 
20,76 Kg. 

76

30

76

23224
Mesa centro rect. / Rect. Coffee 
table Table basse /
Журнальный стол
0,30 m3 
20,59 Kg.

141

36

61

23225
Mesa rincón / Side table
But canape / Приставной стол
0,15 m3 
10,66 Kg.

56

50

56

23226
Banqueta / Ottoman Banquette 
/ Банкетка
0,22 m3 
11,02 Kg.

76

40

76

23230
Sillón comedor / Dining arm-
chair Fauteuil / Обеденное 
кресло
0,32 m3 
10,78 Kg.

66

77

66

23228
Tumbona / Lounger 
Chaise loungue / Лежак
0,46 m3 
27,61 Kg. 

88

30

201

23235
Módulo corner / Corner part 
Module corner / Угловой 
модуль
 0,65 m3 
21,24 Kg.

99

66

99

23236
Módulo terminal / End part
Module finale / Модуль с 
подлокотником
0,65 m3 
21,24 Kg.

99

66

99

23237
Módulo terminal / End part
Module finale / Модуль с 
подлокотником
0,65 m3 
21,24 Kg.

99

66

99

23238
Módulo central / Central part
Module central / Центральный 
модуль
0,50 m3 
14,58 Kg. 

76

66

99

23232
Mesa cuadrada / Square table
Carrée table / Стол квадратный  
0,23 m3 
50,88 Kg. 

100

74

100

22858
Mecedora / Rocking chair
Fauteuil à bascule / Кресло-
качалка
0,49 m3 
24,04 Kg.

69

103

108

23231
Mesa rectangular / Rectangular table
Rectangulaire table / Стол прямоугольный
0,51 m3 
138,16 Kg.

280

74

100

23231.01
Mesa rectangular / Rectangular table
Rectangulaire table / Стол прямоугольный
0,43 m3 
133,95 Kg. 

220

74

100


